\/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

ProLine-PC 20-Degree Control Compartment

Reversible design provides 20-degree angled surface for
mounting operator controls. Smaller angle maximizes
mounting space available. Screw cover on the flat side
allows easy access inside compartment. Screw cover has
foam-in-place gasketing. Compartment is gasketed around
the open rear surface to extend the UL and CSA rating to the
control compartment interior. Ground stud and mounting
hardware included.

FEATURES

Reversible design
Screw cover on the flat side has foam in place gasket

Ground stud and mounting hardware included.



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

PC20A6

PC20A8

PC20A6SS

PC20A8SS

WARNING

Article Number

37039

37049

35419

35429

Height

175mm

175mm

175mm

175mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
592mm 324mm
792mm 324mm
592mm 324mm
792mm 324mm

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Stainless Steel
304

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Brushed

Brushed

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpc20a6
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpc20a8
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpc20a6ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-hn/hoffman/products/encpc20a8ss
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