

## **ProLine-PC 20-Degree Control Compartment**



Reversible design provides 20-degree angled surface for mounting operator controls. Smaller angle maximizes mounting space available. Screw cover on the flat side allows easy access inside compartment. Screw cover has foam-in-place gasketing. Compartment is gasketed around the open rear surface to extend the UL and CSA rating to the control compartment interior. Ground stud and mounting hardware included.

## **FEATURES**

Reversible design

Screw cover on the flat side has foam in place gasket

Ground stud and mounting hardware included.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
PC20A6	37039	175mm	592mm	324mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PC20A8	37049	175mm	792mm	324mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PC20A6SS	35419	175mm	592mm	324mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed
PC20A8SS	35429	175mm	792mm	324mm	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF**